

प्रमाणित किया जाता है इस मापी
पुस्तिका में मशीन द्वारा अंकित
पृष्ठ 1 से 100 तक एक से सौ पृष्ठ
अंकित हैं। जिसे श्री विनोद कुमार
सहायक अभियन्ता डाक्टर प्रमोद
बिडार शरीफ के नाम से सिद्ध किया
जाता है।


14/1/20

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामोप कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमोद
बिडार शरीफ (मालवा)
जामखंड
14-01-2020

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

बिडार शरीफ DIVISION
डाक्टर प्रमोद बिडार शरीफ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 2930

Name of officer श्री विनोद कुमार सहायक
अभियन्ता डाक्टर प्रमोद बिडार शरीफ
Date of first entry _____
Date of last entry _____

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Record	Ratio			
Name of work - Const. of road from					
Korai Gappa School west					
Rate TO					LOS including 5% margin
Agency - Arun Patel					
Pachasa, Rahur, Nalanda					
Agreement No - SBD					26/2020-21
Date of Start - 24-08-2020					
Date of Completion - 23-02-2021					
Actual date of completion - work in progress					
(1/2) Clearing and grubbing					
road land --- on per					
tech. specification					
2x 8 x 30.0 x 1.0 =					480.0 m ²
2x 2 x 30.0 x 1.0 =					120.0 m ²
					600.0 m ²
Say = 0.06 Hec.					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
[M on AL Bill]					
Name of work: - Const. of road from					
Korai Gafra School west					
To Losh including 5% maintenance					
Agency: - Annapur Patel					
Pachasa, Rahui, Nalanda					
Agreement No - S.R.D. 26/2020 - 21					
Date of Start - 24-08-2020					
Date of Completion - 23-02-2021					
Actual date of Completion - work in progress					

(1)	Setting and Allow				
	Providing and Working				
	of working benchmarks				
	Pillars - - - - -				
	Qty - - - - -				0.30 km

(2/5)	Const. of embankment				
	with material obtained				
	from borrow pit				
	with all L & S lead				
	- - - - -				
	as per spec.				
	specification				
	1x 240x 50x 57				
	2				
	50x45				58.86 m ²

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	ABSTRACT OF COST				
(1) Providing and working bench marks --- as per tech. H.					
0.30 KM vide TMB Page (2)					
	@ Rs 12030556/KM = 360920				
(2) Clearing and grubbing road land --- vide TMB					
0.06 Ha vide TMB Page (1)					
	@ Rs 52991170/Ha = 3180000				
(2) Excavation for road					
	manual means for carrying of soil and tech. H.				
16.25 MB vide TMB Page (3)					
	@ Rs 75357/MB = 1266200				
(4/5) Const. of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pit --- tech. H.					
58.86 MB vide TMB Page (3)					
	@ Rs 194285/MB = 11469000				
(5/6) Const. of Sub-grade and earthen shoulder with approved					

Rs 19524000

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Matched - - - - -					
241.19 m ² vide TMB Page (3)					
21.94 m ² vide TMB Page (8)					
263.13 m ²					
(6/7) Contd. of toothular m ²					
base by bounding					
well bounded m ² sent.					
- - - - -					
- - - - -					
(7/8) P/V Laying Moulding					
and Compacting M ²					
agg. to level 20.3.					
- - - - -					
- - - - -					
84.318 m ² vide TMB Page (5)					
(8/9) Contd. of un-reinforced					
jointed at expansion &					
joint construction					
joint only P.C.C.					
Reinforced M-30. - - -					
179.995 m ² vide TMB Page (6)					

Continuation

@ P₁ 5982 = 67/MB - h 1077022 m²
@ 15,10807 = m

14
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17/20) Plv and erecting lines and place identification Direction from Board					
- - - 25 per tech. 18.					
3.0 Nap. vide TMB Page (9)					
					@ Rs 10010 = 28/2nd - Rs 30033 =
(18/21) Plv and laying of lead applied thereto					
compnd. - tech. 18					
6.0 Nap. vide TMB Page (9)					
					@ Rs 9297 = 31/2nd - Rs 37189 =
(19/22) Plv and erecting Logo of typical masonry					
from Board - - - 25 per tech. 18					
4.0 Nap. vide TMB Page (9)					
					@ Rs 9297 = 31/2nd - Rs 37189 =
					Rs 16972215 =
Less 19% Below as per Agreement					
					(-) Rs 16972215 =
					Rs 1680249 =
Add P.S.T. 12%					(+) Rs 201630 =
Add Labour cost 1%					(+) Rs 16972 =
Add Sainiorage					(+) Rs 22341 =
					Rs 1921192 =

Continued

Approved by
 04/02/21
 26/02/21
 23/02/21
 AR